Silicon Labs - EFM32TG825F16-BGA48 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-03-06 - EFM32TG825FXX - d0206_Rev1.40 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32TG825 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32TG825F8-BGA48 8 2 32 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA48
EFM32TG825F16-BGA48 16 4 32 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA48
EFM32TG825F32-BGA48 32 4 32 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 BGA48
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-03-06 - EFM32TG825FXX - d0206_Rev1.40 7 www.silabs.com
2.1.26 Liquid Crystal Display Driver (LCD)
The LCD driver is capable of driving a segmented LCD display with up to 8x11 segments. A voltage
boost function enables it to provide the LCD display with higher voltage than the supply voltage for the
device. In addition, an animation feature can run custom animations on the LCD display without any
CPU intervention. The LCD driver can also remain active even in Energy Mode 2 and provides a Frame
Counter interrupt that can wake-up the device on a regular basis for updating data.
2.2 Configuration Summary
The features of the EFM32TG825 is a subset of the feature set described in the EFM32TG Reference
Manual. Table 2.1 (p. 7)  describes device specific implementation of the features.
Table 2.1. Configuration Summary
Module Configuration Pin Connections
Cortex-M3 Full configuration NA